
Pinnacle Volleyball Schedule 2020

Pinnacle @ Dugway Thursday, Aug 13 5:00 JV 6:15 V

Pinnacle @ Escalante Tuesday, Aug 18 5:00V 6:30JV

Tintic @ Pinnacle Thursday, Aug 20 6:00JV 7:15V

Dugway @ Pinnacle Tuesday, Aug 25 5:00JV 6:15V

Merit @ Pinnacle Thursday, Aug 27 5:30 JV 6:45 V

Pinnacle @ APA West Valley  Thursday, Sept 3 5:00JV 6:15V

Green River Tournament Sept 4-5 -------- TBA

Pinnacle @ Merit Tuesday Sept 8 5:00JV 6:15V

Pinnacle @ Green River Thursday Sept 17 5:30JV 6:45V

Pinnacle @ Tintic Tuesday Sept 22 5:00JV 6:15V

Escalante @ Pinnacle Thursday Sept 24 5:00V 6:30JV

Green River @ Pinnacle Wednesday Oct 7 5:30JV 6:15V

V- Varsity
JV- Junior Varsity


